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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 22 63 18 Parubets Kseniia15 49 10 Liu Xiaotong

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

61 165 Total Team
19 51 16 Voronkova Irina
18 44 18 Parubets Kseniia
12 32 5 Kutiukova Iuliia
16 66 Total Team

6 19 6 Zaryazhko Irina
4 9 18 Parubets Kseniia
4 22 19 Evdokimova Ekaterina
4 98 Total Team
2 13 19 Evdokimova Ekaterina
1 16 22 Romanova Tatiana
1 21 5 Kutiukova Iuliia

19 Total Team
100 329 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

53 163 Total Team
12 35 10 Liu Xiaotong
11 28 21 Wang Yunlu
10 31 4 Qian Jingwen
13 63 Total Team

4 27 1 Yuan Xinyue
3 6 21 Wang Yunlu
2 7 4 Qian Jingwen
6 94 Total Team
2 16 1 Yuan Xinyue
2 10 10 Liu Xiaotong
2 18 4 Qian Jingwen

20 Total Team
92 320 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Frolova Mariia
3 Filishtinskaia Irina
5 Kutiukova Iuliia
6 Zaryazhko Irina
7 Lazareva Anna

12 Galkina AllaL
16 Voronkova Irina
17 Polyakova Ekaterina
18 Parubets Kseniia
19 Evdokimova Ekaterina
20 Sperskaite AngelinaL
21 Efimova Ekaterina
22 Romanova Tatiana


  
   
   
 
L L L L
   

   
   

   

1
13
15

2

20

22
7

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Kuziutkin  Vladimir
Ushakov  Konstantin

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Yuan Xinyue
2 Zhu Ting
3 Li Jing
4 Qian Jingwen
5 Gao Yi
6 Gong Xiangyu
8 Yao Di

10 Liu Xiaotong
12 Zheng Yixin
15 Lin LiL
16 Ding Xia
17 Wang Yuanyuan
18 Wang MengjieL
21 Wang Yunlu

   


 
   
   

 
   
  

 


L L L L
   

11
1
6

14
5
4
1

15

1

14

Coach:
Assistant:

AN Jiajie
BAO Zhuang

Referees: Nathanon SOWAPARK (THA) & Ibrahim Al Naama (QAT)

CHN
RUS 3

1 23
25

25
22

18
25

26
28

92
100

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:28 0:28 0:35 2:02

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

40 10'71422.07.2017
Hong Kong
Hong Kong Coliseum

Match duration:  Start: 15:45  End: 18:26  Total: 2:41
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2017
Pool G1 - Preliminary Round


